
Grant-In-Aid Higher Secondary Recruitment - 2024
School Allotment List - Waiting

12-01-2026
Medium : Gujarati Subject : GUJARATI
Sr. 
No.

Application 
Number Candidate Full Name Gender Merit DOB Mother Name Candidate 

Category Is PH Ph Type Is 
Widow

Allotment 
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Alloted School Name and School Dise 
Code

1 HGR4010785 NILAMBEN NATVARLAL GUNJAL Female 136.00 17/03/1990 DAMAYANTIBEN SC No No General 24060200204 - SMT S.M.K. SHAH 
MADHYAMIK SALA ( ADARAJ MOTI - 
GANDHINAGAR - GANDHINAGAR )

2 HGR4012303 SUMITKUMAR MAHENDRAKUMAR 
PARMAR

Male 136.00 27/06/1991 KAILASHBEN SC No No General 24071203794 - J.L HIGHER SEC SCHOOL 
( MANINAGAR - AMC - AMC )

3 HGR4015419 MOHAMMAD HUSAIN MUSTAQ 
MASTER

Male 136.00 23/07/1991 SHEHNAZ EWS No No General 24210907403 - SHREE NAVRANG 
VIDHYAMANDIR ( MORIYANA - 
NETRANG - BHARUCH )

4 HGR4011175 HUKAMSINH ADESANG JADEJA Male 136.00 26/11/1991 ANTARBA EWS No No General 24100200630 - THAKOR SAHEB SHRI 
CHANDRASINHJI H S ( DHROL - DHROL 
- JAMNAGAR )

5 HGR4012522 KINJALBEN BHANUBHAI PATEL Female 136.00 17/03/1993 SHARDABEN EWS No No General 24070609630 - VISHWABHARTI GIRLS 
HIGH SCHOOL ( THALTEJ - DASCROI - 
AHMEDABAD )

6 HGR4012930 NITABEN PRATAPGIRI MEGHNATHI Female 136.00 02/06/1993 RASILABEN SEBC No No General 24140708802 - SHRI BAJRANGDAS 
BAPA HIGH SCHOOL ( SANOSARA - 
SHIHOR - BHAVNAGAR )

7 HGR4014834 PIYUSHKUMAR SOMABHAI VALSUR Male 136.00 15/07/1994 SAVITABEN SC No No General 24290402808 - SHREE V H AND V H 
HIGH SCHOOL ( HARSHADPUR - 
JAMKHAMBHALIYA - DEVBHOOMI 
DWARKA )

8 HGR4010789 URMILABEN  PUNJABHAI  VAGHELA Female 136.00 12/08/1994 JASHUBEN SC No No General 24071001002 - A.G.VIDHYALAY ( 
CHIYADA - BAVLA - AHMEDABAD )

9 HGR4010316 BHAVANABEN LAKHABHAI JADAV Female 136.00 02/01/1995 HIRABEN SC No No General 24050301502 - S S VAGHELA SCH ( 
DOBHADA - VADALI - SABAR KANTHA )

10 HGR4016319 JAYDEEPSINH  VAJESINH SOLANKI Male 136.00 13/10/1995 VASANBEN EWS No No General 24160600702 - SHRI SHAKTI UTTAR 
BUNIYADI VIDYALAY ( DADUSAR - 
MAHUDHA - KHEDA )

11 HGR4012043 UMANGKUMAR KESHABHAI PARIKH Male 136.00 28/07/1996 DALIBEN SC No No General 24270203003 - SHRI DHAMBOLIYA 
MADHYAMIK SHALA ( DHAMBOLIYA - 
BHILODA - ARAVALLI )

12 HGR4011258 MITIXABEN JASHUBHAI PARMAR Female 136.00 12/06/1997 VIDHYABEN SC No No General 24060118702 - SHREE JYOTI 
VIDHYALAY-VARDHANAMUVADA ( 
VARDHANA MUVADA - DEHGAM - 
GANDHINAGAR )

1



Grant-In-Aid Higher Secondary Recruitment - 2024
School Allotment List - Waiting

12-01-2026
Medium : Gujarati Subject : GUJARATI
Sr. 
No.

Application 
Number Candidate Full Name Gender Merit DOB Mother Name Candidate 

Category Is PH Ph Type Is 
Widow

Allotment 
Category

Alloted School Name and School Dise 
Code

13 HGR4012513 PRIYANKA BHIKHABHAI DIXIT Female 136.00 05/08/1998 JYOTSNABEN SC No No General 24021212015 - SHREE GAYATRI 
VIDHYALAYA ( VAV - VAV - 
BANASKANTHA )

14 HGR4016564 DHARMISHTHABEN VINUBHAI 
VAGHELA

Female 135.00 17/09/1983 INDUBEN SC No No General 24170107719 - SHRI PRAKASH 
MADHYAMIK SHALA ( SIMALIYA - 
GHOGHAMBA - PANCH MAHALS )

15 HGR4013489 RUPALBAHEN VISHNUPRASAD 
TRIVEDI

Female 135.00 07/10/1983 JYOTIBEN EWS No No General 24091609603 - H.D.GARDI 
U.B.VIDHYALAY ( VANGDHRA - 
VINCHHIYA - RAJKOT )

16 HGR4011654 HETALBEN  MANILAL CHAUDHARI Female 136.00 19/11/1989 PURIBEN SEBC No No SEBC 24060108904 - SHREE N.M.PATEL 
SARASWATI VIDHYALAY KAROLI ( 
KAROLI - DEHGAM - GANDHINAGAR )

17 HGR4013666 NILAMBEN DANABHAI CHAUHAN Female 136.00 03/05/1991 SAVITABEN SEBC No No SEBC 24120705207 - SHREE KANKAI VIDYA 
MANDIR-DHELANA ( DHELANA - 
MANGROL - JUNAGADH )

18 HGR4012944 NUTAN MANHARDAS KUBAVAT Female 135.00 26/10/1987 BHAGAVATIBEN SEBC No No SEBC 24100710343 - SHREE D.S.GOJIYA 
VIDHYALAYA ( JAM URBAN - 
JAMNAGAR - JAMNAGAR )

19 HGR4016552 RUKAIYABEN  UMARSHA  DIWAN Female 135.00 07/01/1989 NASIM SEBC No No SEBC 24180107602 - POST BASIC SEC AND 
HIGH SEC DELASAR ( DELSAR - DAHOD 
- DOHAD )

20 HGR4011633 BHARATBHAI  KARANABHAI  
PARMAR 

Male 135.00 01/10/1989 JIVUBEN SEBC No No SEBC 24071201238 - VIJAYNAGAR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL ( NARANPURA - 
AMC - AMC )

21 HGR4016283 PUSHPABEN NANABHAI  MACHHI Female 135.00 21/05/1990 LILABEN SEBC No No SEBC 24310311407 - SHRI MAHATMA 
GANDHI VINAY MANDIR ( MALEKPUR - 
LUNAWADA - MAHISAGAR )

22 HGR4013987 MUKESH RAMA PARMAR Male 135.00 01/08/1990 MANGUBEN SEBC No No SEBC 24120902102 - SHREE SARASWATI 
VINAY MANDIR-JILANA ( JILANA - 
MANAVADAR - JUNAGADH )

23 HGR4013025 MANISHABEN MANSINH VALA Female 135.00 21/08/1990 HIRUBEN SEBC No No SEBC 24010510509 - K.G.RATHOD HIGH 
SCHOOL ( KUKMA - BHUJ - KACHCHH )

24 HGR4016786 DHARABEN  RAMANLAL RATHWA Female 134.00 25/05/1989 JYOTSNABEN ST No No ST 24270609507 - SHRI NAVCHETAN HIGH 
SCHOOL ( UNTARDA - BAYAD - 
ARAVALLI )

2



Grant-In-Aid Higher Secondary Recruitment - 2024
School Allotment List - Waiting

12-01-2026
Medium : Gujarati Subject : GUJARATI
Sr. 
No.

Application 
Number Candidate Full Name Gender Merit DOB Mother Name Candidate 

Category Is PH Ph Type Is 
Widow

Allotment 
Category

Alloted School Name and School Dise 
Code

25 HGR4015633 PRITIKUMARI CHIMANBHAI 
CHAUDHARI

Female 134.00 10/07/1989 DEVANTIBEN ST No No ST 24270604709 - SHREYAS VIDHYALAYA ( 
INDRAN - BAYAD - ARAVALLI )

26 HGR4010942 HETAL ARVINDBHAI JETHI Female 137.00 28/06/1987 NANDABEN EWS No No EWS 24091501135 - LAL BAHADUR SHASTRI 
KANYA VIDYALAY ( WARD NO.9 - 
RAJKOT CORPORATION - RAJKOT 
CORPORATION )

27 HGR4013407 PRATIKKUMAR PRAVINCHANDRA 
SUKHADIYA

Male 136.00 27/09/1991 USHABEN EWS No No EWS 24130704510 - AH KANYA VIDHYALAYA 
( VADIYA - KUKAVAV - AMRELI )

28 HGR4010815 VARSHABEN RANJITSINH CHAUHAN Female 135.00 10/08/1982 PREMILABEN EWS No No EWS 24140707914 - GURUKUL VIVIDHLAXI 
HIGHSCHOOL ( SONGADH - SHIHOR - 
BHAVNAGAR )

29 HGR4014203 JAYSHREE LAKHMANBHAI RANK Female 135.00 24/07/1984 LILABEN EWS No No EWS 24300422147 - SHREE GANDHI KANYA 
HIGH SCHOOL-UNA ( UNA - UNA - GIR 
SOMNATH )

30 HGR4012317 SUNITABAHEN KANAJI RAJPUT Female 135.00 14/03/1985 JIJIBA EWS No No EWS 24200124327 - SMT SURAJBA R 
MAHIDA KANYA VINAY MANDIR 
RAJPIPLA ( RAJPIPLA - NANDOD - 
NARMADA )

31 HGR4011900 VARSHABEN ASHOKBHAI PATEL Female 135.00 30/06/1986 MANJULABEN EWS No No EWS 24180507408 - JAGRUTI KANYA 
VIDHAYALAYA ( FATEPURA - FATEPURA 
- DOHAD )
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